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Hirvikavelyt

Pekka Lahti

Toivo Ojala
Tapio Takanen
Vuokko Puolivali
Voitto Hakkinen
Jukka Lumme
Antti Koukkari
Suvi Lehtela
P-M Pitkakangas
Tapani Taipale
Veikko

Arvio 1
Arvio 2
Arvio 3
Arvio 4

Arvio
544

566
490
548
478
502
548
500
456
518
242

103
159

75
156

Ammunta

582

492
552
468
534
504
450
474
474
408

4.7.2022

Yhteensa
1126

1058
1042
1016
1012
1006
998
974
930
926



